
06 SEPTEMBER 2024 

 
 

 
 

The Environment House, 473 Steve Biko Road, cnr Soutpansberg and Steve Biko Road, Pretoria 
 
 

CANCELLATION OF REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL: DFFE- T058(23/24) 
 

 
 

BID NO. 
 

DESCRIPTION 

 

DATE 

 
DFFE-T058 (23-24) THE APPOINTMENT OF THE PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICE PROVIDER TO PROVIDE VELDFIRE 
STATISTICS IN SOUTH AFRICA, FOR A PERIOD 
OF THIRTY-SIX (36) MONTHS. 

 

20 November 2024 

 


